CPCs are booked for 30 minutes - please contact Scheduling at 604 795 8349 to book a date

Chilliwack
Supreme Court
Available court date(s): CPC, Civil
Date Created: Tuesday, April 30, 2024 5:00 pm

Date
Monday, May 6, 2024 9:15 am
Monday, May 27, 2024 9:15 am
Monday, June 3, 2024 9:15 am
Monday, June 10, 2024 9:15 am
Monday, July 8, 2024 9:15 am
Monday, July 15, 2024 9:15 am
Monday, July 22, 2024 9:15 am
Monday, July 29, 2024 9:15 am
Monday, August 12, 2024 9:15 am
Monday, August 19, 2024 9:15 am
Monday, August 26, 2024 9:15 am
Monday, September 9, 2024 9:15 am
Monday, September 16, 2024 9:15 am
Monday, September 23, 2024 9:15 am
Monday, October 7, 2024 9:15 am
Monday, October 21, 2024 9:15 am
Monday, October 28, 2024 9:15 am
Monday, November 4, 2024 9:15 am
Monday, November 18, 2024 9:15 am
Monday, November 25, 2024 9:15 am
Monday, December 2, 2024 9:15 am
Monday, December 9, 2024 9:15 am

Monday, December 16, 2024 9:15 am




